Clerk Item No.	Proposed	Assigned	<u>Summary</u>
	By	To	
88-10	$\mathbf{AT}$	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AMENDING RESOLUTION NO. 331-2009, AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY
			ATTORNEY TO COMPROMISE AND SETTLE THE ACTION OF FARRINGTON V. COUNTY
			OF NASSAU, NCTA CLAIM #0111, PURSUANT TO THE COUNTY LAW, THE COUNTY
			GOVERNMENT LAW OF NASSAU COUNTY, AND THE NASSAU COUNTY
			ADMINISTRATIVE CODE. 88-10(AT)
E-25-10	$\mathbf{A}\mathbf{R}$	R	RESOLUTION NO2010
			A RESOLUTION AUTHORIZING THE COUNTY EXECUTIVE TO EXECUTE A PERSONAL
			SERVICES AGREEMENT BETWEEN THE COUNTY OF NASSAU, ACTING ON BEHALF OF
			THE ASSESSMENT REVIEW COMMISSION AND JOHN S. GOESS REALTY APPRAISAL,
			INC.